
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
10 
57 

6 
28 
81 

4 
3 
8 

58 
80 
37 
69 
82 
79 

5 
39 
92 
86 
78 
11 

Name 
ROLANDS OZOLINS 
ROBERTS GREISKANS 
KASPARS TIDERS 
OSKARS REMESS 
ROLANDS SVETINS 
ULDIS KRISANS 
PETERIS SMUKULIS 
EDVINS VANSOVICS 
RICARDS PERTS 
AUSEKLIS TUTERS 
NAURIS KALNINS 
ERIKS PLESANOVS 
ROBERTS RAUSIS 
ANASTASIJA KOZLOVSKA 
IVO GRINBERGS 
ARNOLDS BERZAJS 
EDGARS KULA 
KRISS GABERS 
NIKS CINITIS 
EDVINS JURECKIS 

Class 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
FWD OPEN 
1600 
1600 
2000 
FWD OPEN 
2000 
FWD OPEN 
1600 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
FWD OPEN 
1600 
FWD OPEN 

Best Tm 
1:57.757 
1:57.773 
2:00.302 
2:01.674 
2:01.875 
2:03.698 
2:06.076 
2:07.062 
2:09.157 
2:09.781 
2:11.161 
2:12.692 
2:14.150 
2:15.436 
2:17.303 
2:17.525 
2:19.146 
2:21.723 
2:24.422 

Diff 

0.016 
2.545 
3.917 
4.118 
5.941 
8.319 
9.305 

11.400 
12.024 
13.404 
14.935 
16.393 
17.679 
19.546 
19.768 
21.389 
23.966 
26.665 

Gap 

0.016 
2.529 
1.372 
0.201 
1.823 
2.378 
0.986 
2.095 
0.624 
1.380 
1.531 
1.458 
1.286 
1.867 
0.222 
1.621 
2.577 
2.699 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
1 
3 
1 
3 
2 
3 
0 

2nd Best 
1:58.573 
1:57.914 
2:02.480 
2:03.889 
2:03.277 
2:04.856 
2:06.660 
2:07.349 
2:11.046 
2:10.031 
2:13.134 
2:14.002 
2:15.120 
2:15.613 
2:18.094 
2:18.744 
2:20.910 
2:26.130 
2:27.154 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25-Jul-24 19:39:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO Superlaps Round 3 
MANO Superlaps 

1600, 2000, FWD OPEN 1.brauciens 

Qualifying started at 18:40:33 

Moto aplis 3.570 km 

25-Jul-24 18:40 


